

Approved Event

## **National Tariff**

+91 99303 55494 | marketing@plastivision.org | www.plastivision.org

### **SPACE RENTAL**

- I. Space Rental for the companies registered in India
  - 1. Bare space (Min. 54 sq. mtr.) and above
  - 2. Shell scheme (Min. 12 sq. mtr.) and above
  - 3. Modified Shell (Bare Space @ Shell Scheme) minimum 12 sq. mtr.and above
- ₹ 17,900/- per sq.mtr.
- ₹ 18,900/- per sq.mtr.
- ₹ 18,900/- per sq.mtr.

### **DISCOUNTS**

- I. AIPMA Membership Discount (Active Member Only)
- II. Loyalty Discounts: (Any One)
  - 1. Exhibitor who has participated in all PVI Editions (Since 1992 to 2023)
  - 2. Exhibitor who has participated in last Five Editions of PVI (Since 2011)
  - 3. Exhibitor who has participated in any Five PVI Editions
  - 4. Exhibitor who has participated in PVI 2023
- III. Early Bird Discount:
  - 1. Up to 31st July 2024
- IV. Special Discounts:
  - 1. MSME Units (12 sq. mtr. stand only & subject to availability) with valid Udyam Certificate

- ₹ 1,000/- per sq. mtr.
- ₹ 1,000/- per sq. mtr.
  - 700/- per sq. mtr.
- ₹ 500/- per sq. mtr.
- ₹ 300/- per sq. mtr.
- ₹ 200/- per sq. mtr.
- ₹ 500/- per sq. mtr.

## **CHARGES FOR PRIME HALL / 2 - 3 SIDES OPEN**

1. Prime Ha	II	Additional 10% of Total Stand Cost
2. Two side	es open	Additional 20% of Total Stand Cost
3. Three sid	des open	Additional 30% of Total Stand Cost

### **REGISTRATION FEES / SECURITY DEPOSIT**

Registration Fees (Non refundable)

2. Security Deposit (Refundable after Exhibition)

10,000/-

10% of total stall cost

### **PAYMENT SCHEDULE**

Payment	Installment	Security Deposit (Refundable after the event)
Confirmation of booking 30/06/2024	25%	10%
1st Installment (on or before 30/06/2025 )	25%	-
2nd Installment (on or before 31/01/2026)	25%	-
Final Payment (on or before 30/06/2026)	25%	-

# NOTE

- Indian exhibitors displaying / operating Foreign Made Machines will be charged as per International Tariff rate on minimum double the Machine area OR 50% of the stand size whichever is larger.
- Corner stands shall be allotted for a min. 24 sq. mtr. & above on first come first served basis only.
- Registration Fees & Security Deposit should be paid along with the Booking Amount.
- Security deposit paid will be refunded along with other refunds, if any, after the event.
- Goods and Service Tax (GST) @ 18% CURRENTLY. (Service tax & other government duties as applicable at the time of payment).
- ♦ ALL DISCOUNTS WILL BE ADJUSTED ONLY IN THE FINAL INSTALLMENT AND APPLICABLE ONLY IF ALL THE INSTALLMENTS ARE PAID BEFORE DUE DATE
- D. D. for payment of Participation charges may be drawn in favour of "AIPMA PLASTIVISION INDIA". Please send RTGS or NEFT for outstation payments.
- Above tariff, terms & conditions are subject to change without prior notice.